
7/30/2025 10:39:53 AM Everett School District 2 Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 12-EC VR EREADY IN %VIEW RIDGE SUMMER SCHOOL AM

Route:12-EC VR EREADY IN

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:17.42 mi.

REG LOAD POINT

8:25 am START LOWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:28 am STOP Black Forest Ln @ 48th St SE [W]

8:30 am STOP ALPINE DR @ VESPER DR [NW]

8:32 am STOP College Ave @ Woodlawn Ave [NW]

8:34 am STOP Fleming St @ 57th St SE [N]

8:39 am STOP Beverly Ln @ 76TH ST SE [NW]

8:42 am STOP W Glen Dr @ 79th Pl SE [NW]

DO NOT GO INTO COMPLEX

8:44 am STOP 79th Pl SE @ FOUR CORNERS APTS ENTRANCE [SW]

8:50 am STOP Brookridge blvd @ 60th Pl SE [SE]

CROSSERS

8:53 am STOP GLENWOOD AVE @ 49th Pl SW [E]

just before Glenwood light

8:54 am STOP W MUKILTEO BLVD @ Madrona Ave [SE]

8:56 am STOP W MUKILTEO BLVD @ Glenhaven Dr [SW]

8:59 am STOP 709 View Ridge Dr (Gravel Area by Mailboxes) [N]

9:10 am STOP VIEWRIDGE REG LOAD POINT-202 ALDER ST, EVT

9:24 am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 7/30/2025


